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200302280001
24420

02/28/2003
03:42:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY,
CYNTHIA A

200303110001
47310

03/11/2003
10:37:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEPHENSON
, JOY R

200303140001
55300

03/14/2003
10:18:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHIRLEY,
NORMANDIE

200304010001
94330

04/01/2003
03:34:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LANG, JUDY
ANN

200304040002
03430

04/04/2003
02:22:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT, KAY B

200304110002
22080

04/11/2003
01:37:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTS,
MARY LYNNE
STATHOS

200304250002
53890

04/25/2003
09:23:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER,
PEGGY B

200305130002
99070

05/13/2003
03:08:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON,
LINDA

200305200003
11930

05/20/2003
08:18:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMONETTI,
JOANN

200305280003
30050

05/28/2003
11:22:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREER,
CHERYL R

200306170003
79650

06/17/2003
12:01:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEARSON,
JENNETT C

200306190003
84060

06/19/2003
10:21:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SPAULDING,
TRISA
JEANINE

200307080004
29610

07/08/2003
10:46:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE,
COREY B

200307100004
36390

07/10/2003
11:54:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JENNINGS, E
GAYLE



200308080005
21800

08/08/2003
02:50:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARKS, JANIS

200308140005
34350

08/14/2003
10:22:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCLENDON,
JENNIFER

200308290005
78350

08/29/2003
03:49:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALTERS, M J

200309100006
06320

09/10/2003
10:11:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POLK, KRISTY

200310200007
01860

10/20/2003
03:22:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY INGRAM,
CHARLOTTE
ANN

200311140007
54690

11/14/2003
03:31:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GOODWIN,
MELANIE S

200311170007
56180

11/17/2003
12:47:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALLICOTT,
JEFF J

200311250007
72850

11/25/2003
02:28:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARKER,
ROBERTA W

200311240007
68440

11/24/2003
09:13:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEED, F
WADE


