Recorded= 2003;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200302280001 24420	02/28/2003 03:42:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY, CYNTHIA A						
200303110001 47310	03/11/2003 10:37:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEPHENSON , JOY R						
200303140001 55300	03/14/2003 10:18:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHIRLEY, NORMANDIE						
200304010001 94330	04/01/2003 03:34:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LANG, JUDY ANN						
200304040002 03430	04/04/2003 02:22:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT, KAY B						
200304110002 22080	04/11/2003 01:37:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTS, MARY LYNNE STATHOS						
200304250002 53890	04/25/2003 09:23:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER, PEGGY B						
200305130002 99070	05/13/2003 03:08:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON, LINDA						
200305200003 11930	05/20/2003 08:18:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMONETTI, JOANN						
200305280003 30050	05/28/2003 11:22:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREER, CHERYL R						
200306170003 79650	06/17/2003 12:01:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEARSON, JENNETT C						
200306190003 84060	06/19/2003 10:21:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SPAULDING, TRISA JEANINE						
200307080004 29610	07/08/2003 10:46:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE, COREY B						
200307100004 36390	07/10/2003 11:54:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JENNINGS, E GAYLE						

			1	1		ı	1	 	
200308080005 21800	08/08/2003 02:50:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARKS, JANIS				
200308140005 34350	08/14/2003 10:22:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCLENDON, JENNIFER				
200308290005 78350	08/29/2003 03:49:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALTERS, M J				
200309100006 06320	09/10/2003 10:11:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POLK, KRISTY				
200310200007 01860	10/20/2003 03:22:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	INGRAM, CHARLOTTE ANN				
200311140007 54690	11/14/2003 03:31:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GOODWIN, MELANIE S				
200311170007 56180	11/17/2003 12:47:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALLICOTT, JEFF J				
200311250007 72850	11/25/2003 02:28:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARKER, ROBERTA W				
200311240007 68440	11/24/2003 09:13:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEED, F WADE				